Product page
Date rev.: 03/29/2021
Doc. Ref: PDS-241
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Silicone tubing, translucent
Description : For lab applications where liquids must be transferred. Service temperature from -60 up to 200 ºC.
Certificate of biocompatibility USP Class VI. Meets FDA and BgVV positive lists
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference Øinside (mm) Øouter (mm) pcs/pack
SILT-001-005 1 3 5
SILT-002-005 2 4 5
SILT-004-005 4 8 5
SILT-006-005 6 10 5
SILT-008-005 8 12 5
SILT-010-005 10 14 5
SILT-012-005 12 16 5
SILT-014-005 14 20 5
SILT-016-005 16 20 5
SILT-001-025 1 3 25
SILT-002-025 2 4 25
SILT-004-025 4 8 25
SILT-006-025 6 10 25
SILT-008-025 8 12 25
SILT-010-025 10 14 25
SILT-012-025 12 16 25
SILT-014-025 14 20 25
SILT-016-025 16 20 25
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
SILT-001-005 0,5 0,035 39173200 08434868042100
SILT-002-005 1 0,055 39173200 08434868042131